«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
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2024/25 13th round, Match #65

Thursday, 10.04.2025, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

Ripak Pavlo
Velychko Petro
Bats Marian
Vadovskyi Maksym
Klymak Vladyslav
Bidzinskyi Bohdan (C)
Sadovnik Vadym
Pezhynskyi Maksym
Kytsun Marko
Yanchyshyn Nazar
Makarov Dmytro

Substitutes

13
5

28
66
81
19
97
21
15

Skochelias Dmytrii
Shandra Yaroslav

Boliuk Yurii
Mykhailiv Yurii
Hereha Oleksandr
Dovbetskyi Denys

Coach
Marych Roman

Referee:

Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii

4th Official:

Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav

2:0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

12
27
13
33
14
16
15
22
78
18
7

Drui Oleksii
Kuriakov Denys
Haivanenko Valerii
Shcherbak Nikita (C)
Shykhalieiev Eduard
Tretiakov Yehor
Skrypnik Oleksii
Sorochan Dmytro
Shchekotylin Maksym
Zavhorodnii Artem
Lykhovydov Mykola

Substitutes

1
20
24
11
44
9

4

19

Podhorodetskyi Maksym
Faber Oleksandr
Chernov lllia

Zolkin Andrii

Marchenko Maksym
Tovstoluh Dmytro
Mulyk Oleksandr
Komunitskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #65

Thursday, 10.04.2025, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil 2:0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
, 7 Lykhovydov Mykola
36 N 20 Faber Oleksandr
38" (® 27 Kuriakov Denys
39' 16 Tretiakov Yehor
44" 33 Shcherbak Nikita
20 Velychko Petro .
21 Hereha Oleksandr N 46
\ 15 Skrypnik Oleksii
46 T 17 Zolkin Andri
. 18 Zavhorodnii Artem
46 N 24 Chernov lllia
2 Makarov Dmytro ,
97 Mykhailiv Yurii 1% 46
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym  (® 52
61" 1 14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
44 Marchenko Maksym
, 27 Kuriakov Denys
. & s 9 Tovstoluh Dmytro
73 Sadovnik Vadég] 1 81"
17 Pezhynskyi Mak ,
ezhynskyi Ma s%rln 1 81
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan \
28 Shandra Yaroslav N 90+2
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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